100% cotone 150 g

» Logo grande anteriore

Nero

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

075490400
075490401
075490402
075490403
075490404
075490405
075490406

art.
7549N XS
7549N S
7549N M
7549N L
7549N XL
7549N XXL
7549N XXXL

t-shirt work in 100% cotone 150 g, nero

X8

XL
XXL
XXXL

Descrizione

Referenze

t-shirt work in 100% cotone 150 g, nero




